AAT2506
1MHz Step-Down Converter/LDO Regulator
2506.2006.05.1.3 1
SystemPower™
Typical Application
AAT2506 Step-Down Converter Efficiency
(VOUT = 2.5V; L = 10μμH)
Output Current (mA)

1MHz Step-Down Converter/LDO Regulator
2506.2006.05.1.3 23
Ordering Information
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means
semiconductor products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including
the requirement that lead not exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more
information, please visit our website at http://www.analogictech.com/pbfree.
Voltage
Package Buck Converter LDO Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 3.3V TDXYY AAT2506IWP-AW-T1
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 3.0V
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 2.8V QQXYY AAT2506IWP-AQ-T1
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 2.7V
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 2.5V SJXYY AAT2506IWP-AN-T1
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 1.8V SIXYY AAT2506IWP-AI-T1
TDFN33-12 Adj - 0.6V 1.5V
TDFN33-12 1.2V 3.0V
TDFN33-12 1.8V 2.7V
AAT2506